
Name Phone Number Email Address

Regina Harris 469-593-0000 regina.harris@risd.org

Debbie Renteria 469-593-0000 debbie.renteria@risd.org

Chris Poteet 469-593-0000 chris.poteet@risd.org

Megan Timme 469-593-0000 megan.timme@risd.org

Vanessa Pacheco 469-593-0000 vanessa.pacheco@risd.org

Rachel McGowan 469-593-0000 rachel.mcgowan@risd.org

Eric Eager 469-593-0000 eric.eager@risd.org
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